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ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 2007 —25
22" JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
McHENRY COUNTY, ILLINOIS

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, that the Courts of the Twenty-Second Judicial Circuit, McHenry
County, Illinois, will be closed on the following holidays in 2008:
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New Year’s Day

MIC L J. SULLIVAN
CHIEF

Tuesday January 1, 2008
Monday January 21, 2008 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Tuesday February 12, 2008 Lincoln’s Birthday
Monday February 18, 2008 President’s Day
Friday March 21, 2008 Spring Holiday
Monday May 26, 2008 Memorial Day

' Friday July 4, 2008 Independence Day
Monday September 1, 2008 Labor Day
Monday October 13, 2008 Columbus Day
Tuesday November 11,2008 Veterans’ Day
Thursday November 27, 2008 Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 28, 2008 Day after Thanksgiving
Wednesday December 24, 2008 (Closed at Noon) ~Christmas Eve
Thursday December 25, 2008 Christmas Day
Friday December 26, 2008 Day after Christmas
Wednesday December 31, 2008 (Closed at Noon) New Year’s Eve



